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00	FAIR	PLAY	R1

Regional	1	-	Seniors 21111

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 541854 Auch	Football 	 0 33 1 24 -33
2 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 	 0 38 1 22 -38
3 520191 F.C.	Lourdais	X	I 	 0 39 1 24 -39
4 548369 U.S.Salies	Du	Salat	Mane	St	Mart 	 0 43 1 24 -43
5 547175 Rodeo	F.C. 	 0 44 1 24 -44
6 541787 F.C.	Golfech 	 0 46 1 24 -46
7 551412 O.	Girou	F.	C. 	 0 51 1 24 -51
	 530100 Union	St	Esteve	Esp.	Perpignan	Mm 	 0 51 1 22 -51
9 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 52 1 24 -52
10 525743 Onet	Le	Chateau	Football 	 0 55 1 24 -55
11 510389 U.S.	Castaneenne 	 0 57 1 24 -57
12 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 	 0 59 1 24 -59
13 582636 L'Union	St	Jean	F.C. 	 0 64 1 24 -64
14 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 	 -18 49 1 24 -67
15 508645 A.S.	Portet	Carrefour	Recebedou 	 0 70 1 24 -70
16 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 	 0 78 1 24 -78
17 541234 Ent.	St	Clement	Montferrier 	 0 79 1 22 -79
18 500095 F.C.	De	Sete 	 -27 55 1 24 -82
19 505956 Luzenac	Ariege	Pyrenees 	 0 89 1 24 -89
20 517036 U.S.	Pibracaise 	 0 95 1 24 -95
21 581232 Ent.	Sportive	Pays	D'Uzes 	 0 96 1 23 -96
22 520449 P.I.	Vendargues 	 0 98 1 23 -98
23 548132 F.	Agglomeration	Carcassonne 	 -15 85 1 24 -100
24 524101 Saint-Orens	Football	Club 	 -18 84 1 24 -102
25 500348 U.S.	De	Cazeres 	 0 104 1 24 -104
26 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 	 -48 58 1 24 -106
27 548837 F.C.	Bagnols	Pont 	 -18 91 1 22 -109
28 581818 S.	C.	Cers	Portiragnes 	 -30 83 1 23 -113
29 503214 Av.S.	Frontignan	A.C. 	 -21 99 1 22 -120
30 520109 St.	Balarucois 	 -18 106 1 24 -124
31 505892 U.S.	Revel 	 0 133 1 24 -133
32 500152 Gallia	C.	Lunellois 	 -30 110 1 23 -140
33 517872 Av.S.	Roussonnais 	 -30 122 1 22 -152
34 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 -45 108 1 24 -153
35 548099 La	Juventus	De	Papus 	 -18 166 1 24 -184
36 503251 La	Clermontaise 	 -84 118 1 22 -202
37 517802 A.S.	De	Tournefeuille 	 -39 165 1 24 -204
38 545501 Castelnau	Le	Cres	F.C. 	 0 238 1 22 -238
39 563648 St	Alban	Aucamville	F.C. 	 -144 102 1 24 -246
40 528373 F.C.	Graulhetois 	 -168 83 1 24 -251
41 551504 Avenir	Foot	Lozere 	 -192 65 1 22 -257
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00	FAIR	PLAY	R2

Regional	2	-	Seniors 21121

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 	 0 38 1 24 -38
2 522121 F.C.	De	Foix 	 0 39 1 24 -39
3 520190 A.Am.	Grisolles 	 0 40 1 24 -40
4 547175 Rodeo	F.C. 	 0 42 1 24 -42
5 563648 St	Alban	Aucamville	F.C. 	 0 43 1 24 -43
6 517802 A.S.	De	Tournefeuille 	 0 46 1 24 -46
7 590251 Comminges	St	Gaudens	Foot	2014 	 0 47 1 24 -47
8 554299 Pradines	St	Vincent	Douelle	Mercues	Olt 	 0 48 1 25 -48
	 503214 Av.S.	Frontignan	A.C. 	 0 48 1 22 -48
10 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 	 0 49 1 24 -49
	 506016 Cazes	O. 	 0 49 1 24 -49
	 512971 U.S.	Pouvourville 	 0 49 1 24 -49
13 518612 U.S.	Plaisance	Du	Touch 	 0 50 1 24 -50
14 582635 F.C.	Sources	De	L'Aveyron 	 0 52 1 24 -52
15 545076 Cahors	F.C. 	 0 54 1 24 -54
16 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 56 1 24 -56
	 531494 Druelle	F.	C. 	 0 56 1 24 -56
18 517037 Balma	S.C. 	 0 59 1 24 -59
19 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 60 1 24 -60
	 529368 A.S.	Fabreguoise 	 0 60 1 22 -60
21 544215 Ent.	Boulogne-Peguilhan 	 0 61 1 24 -61
22 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 	 0 62 1 24 -62
23 551504 Avenir	Foot	Lozere 	 -24 39 1 22 -63
24 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 	 0 65 1 24 -65
25 548989 A.S.	Fleurance	La	Sauvetat 	 0 73 1 24 -73
26 521246 Ctre	Educ.	Palavas 	 0 75 1 22 -75
27 534344 A.S.	Bressolaise 	 -18 58 1 24 -76
28 530097 Elne	F.C. 	 0 77 1 24 -77
29 580593 U.S.	Seysses	Frouzins 	 0 78 1 24 -78
	 519483 J.S.	Chemin	Bas	D'Avignon 	 0 78 1 22 -78
31 505973 U.S.	Conquoise 	 0 83 1 24 -83
32 517866 Gallia	C.	D'Uchaud 	 0 84 1 22 -84
	 548263 A.S.	Atlas	Paillade 	 0 84 1 22 -84
34 506024 St	Juery	O. 	 0 86 1 25 -86
35 540546 C.O.	Castelnaudary 	 -36 51 1 24 -87
	 509410 Trebes	F.C. 	 0 87 1 24 -87
37 520191 F.C.	Lourdais	X	I 	 -18 78 1 24 -96
	 522125 L'Et.	Aussonnaise 	 0 96 1 24 -96
39 544843 Luc	Primaube	F.C. 	 0 98 1 24 -98
40 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 	 -36 64 1 24 -100
41 542847 Avenir	Foot	Biars	Bretenoux 	 0 104 1 24 -104
42 503237 F.C.	Vauverdois 	 -42 64 1 23 -106
43 553264 O.	C.	Perpignan 	 0 107 1 24 -107
44 519333 Juillan	Om. 	 0 108 1 24 -108
45 511921 S.C.	Anduzien 	 -21 88 1 22 -109
46 514258 U.S.	St	Sulpice 	 0 110 1 24 -110



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	23/5/2022	à	11:23:08	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	3	DE	6

47 553097 S.	Perpignan	Nord 	 0 113 1 24 -113
48 513994 Av.	Fonsorbais 	 0 117 1 24 -117
49 503353 St.O.	Aimargues 	 -18 101 1 22 -119
50 527203 U.S.A.	Pezenoise 	 0 132 1 24 -132
51 540542 F.C.	Petit	Bard	Montpellier 	 0 169 1 22 -169
52 500377 Ent.	Perrier	Vergeze 	 -156 141 1 23 -297
53 526901 C.O.	Soleil	Levant	Nimes 	 -258 59 1 22 -317
54 541854 Auch	Football 	 0 488 1 24 -488
55 551335 U.	S.	Beziers 	 -54 551 1 24 -605
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00	FAIR	PLAY	R3

Regional	3	-	Seniors 21131

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 549427 Foot	Segala	Rieupeyroux	Salvetat 	 0 28 1 20 -28
2 547206 J.	S.	Toulouse	Pradettes 	 0 30 1 20 -30
3 582636 L'Union	St	Jean	F.C. 	 0 33 1 18 -33
4 510389 U.S.	Castaneenne 	 0 35 1 20 -35
	 547304 F.C.	Eaunes	Labarthe	Sur	Leze 	 0 35 1 20 -35
	 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 35 1 20 -35
	 548368 Lavaur	Football	Club 	 0 35 1 20 -35
	 528515 A.S.Montarnaud	St	Paul	Vaihauques	Murviel 	 0 35 1 20 -35
9 541889 Figeac	Capdenac	Quercy	F.	C. 	 0 36 1 20 -36
	 542847 Avenir	Foot	Biars	Bretenoux 	 0 36 1 20 -36
11 503171 St.	St	Affricain 	 0 37 1 19 -37
12 547389 F.C.	Negrepelisse	Montricoux 	 0 38 1 20 -38
13 554415 Ent.	Salles-Curan	/	Curan 	 0 39 1 18 -39
14 517284 J.S.	Cintegabelloise 	 0 40 1 20 -40
	 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 	 0 40 1 20 -40
16 550055 J.S.	Bassin	Aveyron 	 0 42 1 20 -42
17 525743 Onet	Le	Chateau	Football 	 0 43 1 20 -43
	 590306 A.S.	Lavernose	Lherm	Mauzac 	 0 43 1 20 -43
19 540547 F.U.	Narbonne 	 0 45 1 20 -45
20 505933 Baziege	O.C. 	 0 46 1 20 -46
	 531488 F.C.	St	Laurent	De	La	Salanque 	 0 46 1 20 -46
22 581896 Elan	Marivalois 	 0 48 1 20 -48
23 537945 Rangueil	F.C. 	 0 49 1 20 -49
	 544843 Luc	Primaube	F.C. 	 0 49 1 20 -49
	 505935 J.S.	Cugnaux 	 0 49 1 20 -49
26 551611 Sud	Astarac	2010 	 0 50 1 20 -50
	 506204 Et.S.	St	Simon 	 0 50 1 20 -50
28 503320 U.S.	Salinieres	Aigues	Mortes 	 0 53 1 20 -53
29 513994 Av.	Fonsorbais 	 0 54 1 20 -54
	 521564 A.S.	Mas	Grenier 	 0 54 1 20 -54
	 516340 U.Av.	Fenouillet 	 0 54 1 18 -54
32 521342 F.C.	Launaguet 	 0 57 1 20 -57
33 506074 Quand	Meme	Orleix 	 0 58 1 20 -58
	 551048 F.C.	Mabroc 	 0 58 1 20 -58
	 514400 R.C.	Vedasien 	 0 58 1 20 -58
36 530100 Union	St	Esteve	Esp.	Perpignan	Mm 	 -9 50 1 20 -59
	 517586 U.S.	Du	Marquisat	Benac 	 0 59 1 20 -59
38 581335 Meze	Stade	F.	C. 	 0 60 1 20 -60
39 547558 U.S.	Castres	Football 	 -18 43 1 20 -61
40 524089 F.C.	Monasterien 	 0 62 1 20 -62
	 517246 O.	De	St	Andre 	 0 62 1 20 -62
42 551430 U.	S.	Du	Trefle 	 0 63 1 20 -63
	 503393 U.	S.	Mauguio	Carnon 	 0 63 1 20 -63
44 532074 Boutons	D	Or	Ger 	 0 64 1 21 -64
	 541675 M.J.C.	Gruissan 	 0 64 1 20 -64
	 550059 U.	Footballistique	Du	Lezignanais 	 0 64 1 20 -64
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47 552063 Espoir	Football	Club	88 	 -21 44 1 20 -65
	 506105 F.C.	De	Saverdun 	 0 65 1 21 -65
49 551482 U.	S.	Du	Gaillacois 	 0 67 1 20 -67
	 582722 F.C.	Pyrenees	Vallees	Des	Gaves 	 0 67 1 20 -67
	 547122 F.C.	Lalbenque 	 0 67 1 20 -67
52 523580 F.C.	St	Girons 	 -30 38 1 20 -68
53 549541 Ent.S.	Du	Haut	Adour 	 -21 48 1 20 -69
54 522111 F.C.	Pavien 	 0 71 1 20 -71
	 522803 Cambounet	Foy.C. 	 0 71 1 19 -71
56 550949 F.C.	Chusclan	Laudun	L'Ardoise 	 0 72 1 20 -72
57 520607 A.S.	Castelnau	D'Estretefond 	 0 73 1 20 -73
	 515649 J.S.	Carbonnaise 	 0 73 1 20 -73
59 511334 Soues	Cigognes	F. 	 0 74 1 20 -74
	 514449 U.S.	Leguevin 	 0 74 1 20 -74
61 516969 J.	Tougetoise 	 0 75 1 20 -75
62 528589 F.C.	Beauzelle 	 0 76 1 18 -76
63 510392 J.S.	Meauzacaise 	 -21 57 1 20 -78
64 511422 F.C.	Pamiers 	 -15 65 1 20 -80
	 525723 A.S.	Giroussens 	 0 80 1 20 -80
	 503235 Emulation	S.	Le	Grau	Du	Roi 	 0 80 1 20 -80
	 512976 F.C.U.S.	Molieres 	 0 80 1 20 -80
68 505931 U.S.	Albigeoise 	 0 82 1 20 -82
69 503188 Av.S.	Gignacois 	 -24 60 1 20 -84
	 552807 O.	De	Moussan	Montredon 	 -15 69 1 20 -84
	 525729 Et.S.	Fossatoise 	 0 84 1 20 -84
72 506103 F.C.	Naucellois 	 -30 55 1 18 -85
73 553143 Baillargues	St	Bres	Valergues 	 0 86 1 20 -86
74 548132 F.	Agglomeration	Carcassonne 	 -33 57 1 20 -90
75 505956 Luzenac	Ariege	Pyrenees 	 -21 70 1 20 -91
76 514074 A.S.	Pignan 	 -48 44 1 20 -92
77 527316 Am.S.C.	Aureilhan 	 -18 75 1 20 -93
78 581232 Ent.	Sportive	Pays	D'Uzes 	 0 94 1 20 -94
79 581817 F.	O.	Sud	Herault 	 0 96 1 20 -96
80 509657 St.O.	Rivesaltais 	 -24 77 1 20 -101
81 580919 F.	C.Corbieres	Mediterranee 	 0 102 1 20 -102
82 541545 Confluences	F.C. 	 0 107 1 20 -107
83 514808 E.S.	De	St	Jean	Du	Falga 	 -54 60 1 20 -114
84 514317 Ent.S.	Perols 	 -18 102 1 20 -120
85 590288 F.C.	Pays	Mazametain 	 -66 57 1 20 -123
86 523353 U.S.	Castelginest 	 -90 61 1 18 -151
87 505936 Av.	Lavitois 	 -66 91 1 20 -157
88 524819 Football	Club	Comtal 	 0 169 1 18 -169
89 590237 F.	C.	Briolet 	 0 191 1 20 -191
90 506120 Semeac	O. 	 -66 134 1 20 -200
91 506080 U.S.	Espalionnaise 	 -162 65 1 18 -227
92 506038 F.C.	L'Isle	Jourdain 	 -96 202 1 20 -298
93 528675 Arceaux	Montpellier 	 -18 345 1 20 -363
94 580711 Les	Copains	D'Abord	81 	 -42 335 1 18 -377
95 500294 U.S.	Montagnacoise 	 -15 489 1 20 -504
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020	FAIR	PLAY	U20	R

U20	Regional

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 	 0 6 1 13 -6
2 547175 Rodeo	F.C. 	 0 7 1 12 -7
3 541889 Figeac	Capdenac	Quercy	F.	C. 	 0 8 1 14 -8
	 537945 Rangueil	F.C. 	 0 8 1 13 -8
5 508645 A.S.	Portet	Carrefour	Recebedou 	 0 9 1 15 -9
6 547558 U.S.	Castres	Football 	 0 10 1 15 -10
7 582636 L'Union	St	Jean	F.C. 	 0 11 1 15 -11
8 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 	 0 13 1 22 -13
	 505892 U.S.	Revel 	 0 13 1 16 -13
	 525743 Onet	Le	Chateau	Football 	 0 13 1 14 -13
11 517037 Balma	S.C. 	 0 14 1 16 -14
12 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 	 0 22 1 13 -22
13 532946 F.C.	De	Maurin 	 0 24 1 22 -24
14 503214 Av.S.	Frontignan	A.C. 	 -9 16 1 20 -25
	 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 	 0 25 1 16 -25
16 548263 A.S.	Atlas	Paillade 	 0 27 1 22 -27
	 560943 Groupement	Cahors/Psvd'Olt 	 0 27 1 12 -27
18 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 0 28 1 20 -28
19 541234 Ent.	St	Clement	Montferrier 	 0 29 1 22 -29
20 514400 R.C.	Vedasien 	 0 30 1 20 -30
21 500095 F.C.	De	Sete 	 -12 22 1 20 -34
22 505935 J.S.	Cugnaux 	 0 35 1 15 -35
23 548099 La	Juventus	De	Papus 	 0 37 1 15 -37
24 530100 Union	St	Esteve	Esp.	Perpignan	Mm 	 0 42 1 20 -42
25 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 	 -18 27 1 22 -45
26 500152 Gallia	C.	Lunellois 	 0 46 1 22 -46
27 548146 R.C.O.	Agathois 	 -30 19 1 20 -49
	 552756 F.C.	Alberes	/	Argeles 	 0 49 1 20 -49
29 503393 U.	S.	Mauguio	Carnon 	 0 50 1 22 -50
30 520449 P.I.	Vendargues 	 0 53 1 22 -53
31 521138 Nimes	Lasallien 	 0 72 1 22 -72
32 528675 Arceaux	Montpellier 	 -27 48 1 20 -75
33 503251 La	Clermontaise 	 -33 43 1 20 -76
34 540547 F.U.	Narbonne 	 -30 47 1 20 -77
35 514317 Ent.S.	Perols 	 -120 34 1 22 -154
36 519483 J.S.	Chemin	Bas	D'Avignon 	 -132 55 1 22 -187
37 500377 Ent.	Perrier	Vergeze 	 0 203 1 22 -203
38 520109 St.	Balarucois 	 -123 94 1 20 -217


